
Course :

Category General

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20009117 2031111979 AMITH VISWANATHAN 1 209

2 PU20017781 2031112779 ANN MARY ROY 2 193

3 PU20003347 2031111970 SANJAY SATHEESH 3 184

4 PU20027697 2031118184 JOSHY MOHAN 4 184

5 PU20024079 2031112986 BIMAL BINOY 5 176

6 PU20021965 2031113372 DIVYA K M 6 170

7 PU20055039 2031113138 AMALUPRIYA PRABHAKAR 7 169

8 PU20007163 2031112951 NEEM MARIA ANTONY 8 168

9 PU20014345 2031117267 VISHVAJA PALANI 9 164

10 PU20010567 2031112774 MEKHA RAVEENDREN 10 164

11 PU20007883 2031113883 APARNA.T.S 11 160

12 PU20036557 2031112037 FRANCIS JOSHI 12 155

13 PU20011817 2031113921 GAUTAM S 13 150

14 PU20014703 2031116406 PUNITHA HARSHINI R 14 150

15 PU20037263 2031110207 SUBITH A P 15 149

16 PU20029367 2031112781 MERLIN ELSA THOMAS 16 149

17 PU20004975 2031111973 LINISHA V 17 147

18 PU20002479 2031113628 MOHAMMED JERRY 18 147

19 PU20054037 2031112084 FELICIA JOY 19 145

20 PU20019769 2031113648 MURSHID.K 20 143

21 PU20008813 2031113898 AHLA HASHIR 21 142

22 PU20034673 2031113664 NIHAD ADNAN T V 22 142

23 PU20020185 2031111987 MIDHUN P RATHEESH 23 141

24 PU20015007 2031117269 ADITI N PATEL 24 140

25 PU20026139 2031113658 ARCHANA. P 25 140

26 PU20047895 2031114351 SRUTHI BALAKRISHNAN 26 140

END

Category OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20047737 2031114350 MUBASHIR C 29 139

2 PU20037283 2031113666 GOURIKRISHNA K 30 139

3 PU20074365 2031114435 AVISH PRATHAB 31 137

4 PU20017721 2031113647 SHAMEEL MOHAMMED A 32 136

5 PU20056171 2031117839 RAJENDRA PADHAN 41 132

6 PU20039165 2031113669 SHABEER ALI A 43 130

7 PU20059601 2031114402 THEERTHA T M 45 125
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8 PU20078093 2031117428 HEMACHANDAR N 46 125

9 PU20029597 2031108779 SONI BISWAL 48 124

10 PU20007997 2031117236 PRAKASH RAJ. V 49 122

11 PU20012155 2031117258 GHAJALAKSHMI K 51 121

12 PU20001757 2031112760 KRIPA R PILLAI 52 120

13 PU20039475 2031116103 NAVASAKTI V 53 120

14 PU20047173 2031114341 AISWARYA P 56 120

15 PU20018325 2031117286 HARISH R 58 120

16 PU20028481 2031113659 THASLEEM UMMER A P 63 115

17 PU20009597 2031115520 SHARMILA.S 65 113

18 PU20010741 2031117250 AMOGH M 69 111

19 PU20048251 2031113495 MUHAMMED FAIROOS P P 72 110

20 PU20019787 2031113352 ATHULYA A 74 110

END

Category SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20002555 2031113486 ATHIRA K C 35 135

2 PU20010105 2031108738 SATYAJIT MALLIK 36 135

3 PU20036273 2031117816 KHAGESWAR JAYAPURIA 55 120

4 PU20006085 2031117221 VIJAYADHARSHINI B 57 120

5 PU20057232 2031112098 ABHIJITH V MOHANAN 78 108

6 PU20024693 2031116083 ASWINI V 79 107

7 PU20016051 2031109572 MUKESH PRABHAKAR S 85 105

8 PU20000029 2031111967 SITHARA VIJAYAN 92 104

9 PU20057319 2031112099 KRISHNA PRABHA M S 103 101

10 PU20022213 2031111643 SREELAKSHMI P S 157 85

11 PU20017743 2031117279 B. MALARVIZHI 164 84

END

Category ST

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20056303 2031109272 ARUSHI GOURAV NAYAK 33 136

2 PU20007023 2031117907 TEMSUJUNGLA JAMIR 89 105

3 PU20002349 2031109071 RACHITA NAYAK 93 104

4 PU20074855 2031109335 SUDARSAN MAJHI 143 90

5 PU20070521 2031109316 ANIPA HANSDA 152 87

6 PU20073587 2031109331 MADHUSUDAN BHATRA 183 80

END

Category PH

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20029053 2031113114 ASISH JOSEPH KURIAN 172 81

2 PU20057085 2031116132 KULSHAN R 261 63

3 PU20034559 2031113663 HAREESH. V.P 292 57

4 PU20026135 2031116088 G.NILAVARASAN 397 20

END



Category EWS

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20001937 2031110427 OLIVIA SUR 145 89

2 PU20001403 2031114965 ARJUN H D 185 80

3 PU20018105 2031115265 AADARSH KUNJAN 192 77

4 PU20057073 2031112097 KRIPA KRISHNANKUMAR 242 68

END

Category General

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20000747 2031118415 SRUTHY PRADEEP 27 140

2 PU20018041 2031111985 ANJANA R MENON 28 140

3 PU20047737 2031114350 MUBASHIR C 29 139

4 PU20037283 2031113666 GOURIKRISHNA K 30 139

5 PU20074365 2031114435 AVISH PRATHAB 31 137

6 PU20017721 2031113647 SHAMEEL MOHAMMED A 32 136

7 PU20056303 2031109272 ARUSHI GOURAV NAYAK 33 136

8 PU20024103 2031109079 NIKITA PARIDA 34 135

9 PU20002555 2031113486 ATHIRA K C 35 135

10 PU20010105 2031108738 SATYAJIT MALLIK 36 135

11 PU20020421 2031113649 AISWARYA R 37 134

12 PU20027341 2031108774 SUBHALAXMI DAS 38 134

13 PU20001193 2031112756 TONY THOMSON 39 133

14 PU20067037 2031109308 PARAMESWAR GIRI 40 132

15 PU20056171 2031117839 RAJENDRA PADHAN 41 132

16 PU20055315 2031112091 KRISHNAPRIYA P S 42 130

17 PU20039165 2031113669 SHABEER ALI A 43 130

18 PU20068923 2031117857 RACHANA BEHERA 44 126

19 PU20059601 2031114402 THEERTHA T M 45 125

20 PU20078093 2031117428 HEMACHANDAR N 46 125

21 PU20045687 2031113491 ARUN T 47 124

22 PU20029597 2031108779 SONI BISWAL 48 124

23 PU20007997 2031117236 PRAKASH RAJ. V 49 122

24 PU20020165 2031114810 SNEHA GIREESH 50 121

25 PU20012155 2031117258 GHAJALAKSHMI K 51 121

26 PU20001757 2031112760 KRIPA R PILLAI 52 120

27 PU20039475 2031116103 NAVASAKTI V 53 120

28 PU20011721 2031115306 NADHIYA 54 120

29 PU20036273 2031117816 KHAGESWAR JAYAPURIA 55 120

30 PU20047173 2031114341 AISWARYA P 56 120

31 PU20006085 2031117221 VIJAYADHARSHINI B 57 120

32 PU20018325 2031117286 HARISH R 58 120

PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST



33 PU20012549 2031112963 PRIYA RACHEL VARGHESE 59 119

34 PU20012405 2031113641 ANJANA AK 60 118

35 PU20003069 2031112765 BINTA SUSAN VARGHESE 61 116

36 PU20006559 2031112772 ALJA CHINNU THOMAS 62 115

37 PU20028481 2031113659 THASLEEM UMMER A P 63 115

38 PU20073345 2031113171 REENU SIBI 64 114

39 PU20009597 2031115520 SHARMILA.S 65 113

40 PU20001079 2031112755 MIRIL ANNA SHAJU 66 112

41 PU20035727 2031109085 ANNOUKSHYA SWAIN 67 112

42 PU20019831 2031110460 SEEMA BAISHYA 68 111

43 PU20010741 2031117250 AMOGH M 69 111

44 PU20057969 2031113144 ROSE .B 70 110

45 PU20010117 2031114770 JINS JOHNSON 71 110

46 PU20048251 2031113495 MUHAMMED FAIROOS P P 72 110

47 PU20031301 2031112997 SREERAG MURALEEDHARAN 73 110

48 PU20019787 2031113352 ATHULYA A 74 110

49 PU20052339 2031116694 VISHNUPRIYA M 75 110

50 PU20013351 2031110447 RIPAN KAR 76 108

51 PU20060561 2031113152 RAHUL P RAJESH 77 108

52 PU20057232 2031112098 ABHIJITH V MOHANAN 78 108

53 PU20024693 2031116083 ASWINI V 79 107

54 PU20041945 2031115691 E. IYSWARYA 80 107

55 PU20030463 2031114848 ARJUN E P 81 107

56 PU20027455 2031116091 DIVYA DHARSHINI R 82 106

57 PU20057635 2031113509 MOHAMMED SHAMIL MP 83 106

58 PU20061149 2031111663 ROHAN JOHN 84 106

59 PU20016051 2031109572 MUKESH PRABHAKAR S 85 105

60 PU20048903 2031109124 DIPIKA YADAV 86 105

61 PU20014325 2031113310 MUHAMMED RASHID M 87 105

62 PU20061111 2031113153 KIRAN PRASAD 88 105

63 PU20007023 2031117907 TEMSUJUNGLA JAMIR 89 105

64 PU20024989 2031114833 SHIVAJITH .P 90 105

65 PU20006577 2031117224 ANANDVIGNESH.V 91 105

66 PU20000029 2031111967 SITHARA VIJAYAN 92 104

67 PU20002349 2031109071 RACHITA NAYAK 93 104

68 PU20020561 2031111988 AMRITHA A 94 104

69 PU20018031 2031114805 NAYANA P 95 104

70 PU20065155 2031118490 SREENIDHI P S 96 103

71 PU20027773 2031116094 BHUVANESHWARI M 97 103

72 PU20002739 2031110428 KOUSHIC GHOSH 98 103

73 PU20006423 2031117222 ANUSHA.R 99 103

74 PU20073585 2031113174 KEVIN THOMAS ISSAC 100 103

75 PU20034043 2031113662 MIDLAJ P 101 102

76 PU20018013 2031113334 ABDULLA SHANIF V 102 101

77 PU20057319 2031112099 KRISHNA PRABHA M S 103 101

78 PU20011391 2031115533 KEERTHANA 104 100

END



Category OBC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20052339 2031116694 VISHNUPRIYA M 75 110

2 PU20013351 2031110447 RIPAN KAR 76 108

3 PU20041945 2031115691 E. IYSWARYA 80 107

4 PU20030463 2031114848 ARJUN E P 81 107

5 PU20027455 2031116091 DIVYA DHARSHINI R 82 106

6 PU20057635 2031113509 MOHAMMED SHAMIL MP 83 106

7 PU20048903 2031109124 DIPIKA YADAV 86 105

8 PU20014325 2031113310 MUHAMMED RASHID M 87 105

9 PU20024989 2031114833 SHIVAJITH .P 90 105

10 PU20006577 2031117224 ANANDVIGNESH.V 91 105

11 PU20002739 2031110428 KOUSHIC GHOSH 98 103

12 PU20006423 2031117222 ANUSHA.R 99 103

13 PU20034043 2031113662 MIDLAJ P 101 102

14 PU20018013 2031113334 ABDULLA SHANIF V 102 101

15 PU20011391 2031115533 KEERTHANA 104 100

16 PU20007861 2031117235 A. JEEVANANDHAN 105 100

17 PU20018711 2031117289 THINAKARAN . R 106 100

18 PU20040501 2031115685 SANDHIYA R 107 100

19 PU20023149 2031110089 IGIL 108 100

20 PU20006407 2031115488 SANDHIYA S 109 100

21 PU20015771 2031113319 ANUPAMA SUKUMARAN 110 100

22 PU20008997 2031117239 PREETHA G 111 100

23 PU20056767 2031114392 SALEEM C.K 112 99

24 PU20071013 2031114432 ARUNIMA K 113 98

25 PU20004685 2031117210 NANDEESWARAN T 114 98

26 PU20013221 2031113939 ROHITHRAJ R 116 98

27 PU20017209 2031118419 ARATHY SREEKUMAR 118 97

28 PU20044059 2031115702 HEMASANKAR A 119 97

29 PU20006051 2031113633 ASHFAKH . N 120 97

30 PU20004729 2031117212 GOKUL R 123 96

31 PU20003249 2031110429 REBIKA CHETRY 124 96

32 PU20029909 2031111228 VARSHINI G 125 95

33 PU20039091 2031113668 MUHAMMED SARBAS KC 126 95

34 PU20029145 2031112013 ANOOP HUSSAIN 127 95

35 PU20009071 2031115512 LALITHA P 129 95

36 PU20013075 2031113937 ALSHAHABAS MAHABOOB 130 95

37 PU20009373 2031117243 PRAVEEN EMMANUEL. A 131 95

38 PU20040793 2031116108 G VAIJAYANTHI 132 95

39 PU20014577 2031113643 ANJU K 133 94

40 PU20000673 2031116045 NEENA MARCELLINE 134 93

41 PU20019665 2031113349 APARNA P 135 93

42 PU20027689 2031116093 BHUVANESWARI V 137 92

43 PU20017363 2031116425 VIGNESH J 139 91



44 PU20062131 2031111243 MOUNIGA R 141 90

45 PU20073101 2031117422 RASEEDA FARWIN 142 90

46 PU20017385 2031113331 ABHISHA N 146 89

47 PU20073539 2031108538 SADIQUE K 148 89

48 PU20030695 2031113660 MOHAMMED SHAHIKH V P 149 88

49 PU20075477 2031111691 TANYA PIOUS 150 88

50 PU20013971 2031117263 S.DEVARAJAN 151 87

51 PU20041903 2031117821 BIKASH CHANDRA PRADHAN 154 86

52 PU20021065 2031113363 RITHWIK POOKKOT 155 86

53 PU20029645 2031111226 MAHALAKSHMI K 156 85

54 PU20031007 2031115268 ANUSHKA 159 85

55 PU20005833 2031113632 MUHAMMED SHAHIR C P 160 85

56 PU20001641 2031111553 FIROZ MOHAMMED 161 85

57 PU20010091 2031117246 HARIHARAN.N 162 85

58 PU20041975 2031113674 ANU FATHIMA MP 163 84

59 PU20004101 2031117205 FAUZIYA BEGAM .M.A 165 84

60 PU20018055 2031116436 KUZHALIENEYAAL 166 84

END

Category SC

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20046389 2031109115 ABINASH KUMAR BEHERA 168 83

2 PU20059397 2031111660 BETNO BIJU 180 80

3 PU20052075 2031116126 RASIKA A 203 75

4 PU20073445 2031113172 LAKSHMIPRIYA K R 207 75

5 PU20034635 2031117814 GAYANASAGAR BAGH 212 75

6 PU20040513 2031113672 ARARSH P 216 74

7 PU20018521 2031117288 MUGILAN M 231 70

8 PU20076793 2031117424 GANESH A 234 70

9 PU20006505 2031108732 BHAJAHARI MALIK 237 69

10 PU20015183 2031117270 D.KALAIMANI 251 65

11 PU20025203 2031116084 SHARLINE 253 65

12 PU20018309 2031118810 KENGARU NAGARAJU 259 64

13 PU20022171 2031116074 NAVIN S 262 63

14 PU20001599 2031117193 ARULARASAN 263 62

15 PU20072833 2031117858 SUBAN HARPAL 266 62

16 PU20009331 2031112959 ANJANA AJI 278 60

17 PU20019447 2031108759 GOPINATH SETHY 286 58

18 PU20050443 2031109131 LALAJI BEHERA 287 58

19 PU20042525 2031114139 SRIRAM V 296 55

20 PU20029783 2031116096 VIJAYAKUMAR. N 325 50

21 PU20024523 2031116486 V PRAGASH 334 47

22 PU20032983 2031115657 RAMAN D 340 45

23 PU20009857 2031115521 SANGAMITHRA M 352 40

24 PU20008621 2031115503 UDAYAN 353 40

25 PU20024531 2031116082 AMALRAJ K 360 36

26 PU20037243 2031115676 VIGNESH G 373 31



27 PU20040445 2031115684 NANDHINI .G 374 30

28 PU20022541 2031116471 DHATCHAYANI 377 30

29 PU20016879 2031113325 ARYA K 378 30

30 PU20005563 2031115482 MUTHARASI 381 28

31 PU20042217 2031116112 SARASWATHI J N 386 25

32 PU20047743 2031118883 ALAMANDA SUDHARANI 391 24

33 PU20003449 2031117197 MALAVIKA D 392 24

END

Category ST

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20076423 2031109344 SUMIT SOREN 191 78

2 PU20040275 2031117924 VENITIA NONGBRI 209 75

3 PU20070529 2031109318 PRIYANKA HALBA 219 73

4 PU20040787 2031117925 RIBIANG LIN THABAH 235 69

5 PU20075287 2031117860 CHARUBALA NAYAK 304 54

6 PU20001971 2031118873 BHAGABAN SISA 343 45

7 PU20015089 2031110977 SURNAPAKA VIGNESH 346 44

8 PU20070525 2031109317 SITA MARNDI 371 32

9 PU20029777 2031111227 RAJARAJESWARI R 398 20

END

Category PH

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

1 PU20005551 2031117220 GOKULA PRIYA R 401 19

END

Category EWS

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score

END


